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Classement cônes France: 1

Classement cônes WSSA: 1

Place n° licence WSSA ID Nom Prénom Club Pts France

1 76683 10671000238 Fort Yohann SKATE MACHIN ARSACAISE 100

2 230773 10671202411 Giron Raphael ASSOC MZT CREW STREET ACRO 86

3 72794 10671101813 Fort Jimmy ROLLER BUG 78

4 203176 10671202407 Moreno Benjamin SPUC PESSAC 72

5 152109 10671202413 Rayer Alan ROLLER MANIA 66

6 144558 10671000206 Du Peloux Flavien DRAGON RIDERS 62

7 214526 10671202408 Escarpe Jeremy SPUC PESSAC 58

8 169317 10671101530 Mage Leandre DRAGON RIDERS 55

9 331709 10671000106 Cavelier Thomas LE HAVRE SKATE KREW 52

10 176179 10671303384 Salmon Nicolas SKATE MACHIN ARSACAISE 50

11 0 10671303491 Millet Terry LE HAVRE SKATE KREW 0

12 274747 10671000140 Chibane Khaled LE HAVRE SKATE KREW 46

13 111658 10671202311 Penlann Hugo ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF 44

14 163629 10671101547 Canteau Marius LES SAUTERELLES 43

15 321222 10671404321 Denis Alexandre CHARTRES ROLLER 41

16 302637 10671404333 Pierre Florian ROLLER CLUB LES NORDIKS DE TOURAINE 40

1 196322 10671101529 Menard Nathan SPORT URBAIN NAZAIRIEN RIDE 100

2 206248 10671202423 Bouchain Guillaume SAM ROLLER SPORTS 86

3 262050 10671101533 Nicolao Ambroise DRAGON RIDERS 78

4 170820 10671101809 Marechal Etienne LES SAUTERELLES 72

5 200067 10671101532 Menard Remy SPORT URBAIN NAZAIRIEN RIDE 66

6 262320 XXX Brillaud Ronan ROLLER CLUB LES NORDIKS DE TOURAINE 62

7 264996 10671303383 Rutard Marius USO ROLLER ACCRO 58

8 218333 10671202549 Beaudet Nicolas ROLLER SKATING BRESSUIRAIS 55

9 317225 10671304282 Vende Flavien ROLLER SKATING BRESSUIRAIS 52

10 326300 10671304289 Relet Matheo LES SAUTERELLES 50

11 202068 10671303386 Vidauporte Samuel SAM ROLLER SPORTS 48

12 178115 10671404557 Doucet Mael ROLLER CRECHOIS 46

13 290173 10671303395 Brisset Arthur LES SAUTERELLES 44

14 283816 10671404336 Riolet Lucas CHARTRES ROLLER 43

15 264566 XXX Vanelle Matthias ROLLER SKATING BRESSUIRAIS 41

1 239856 10671303317 Gallant Balthazar SKATE MACHIN ARSACAISE 100

2 236882 10671202427 Blin Alexis SPUC PESSAC 86

3 256768 10671303315 Merceron Alex ROLLER SKATING BRESSUIRAIS 78

4 240637 10671202552 Beaudet David ROLLER SKATING BRESSUIRAIS 72

5 299832 10671404329 Le Matoc H Martin CHARTRES ROLLER 66

6 229219 10631404439 Prigent Hugo ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF 62

7 322203 XXX Hirsch Raphael CHARTRES ROLLER 58

7 228123 10671303321 Roignant Theo ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF 58
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1 181483 20671000891 Derisbourg Tiffany ROLLER BUG 100

2 98612 20671303326 Autin Bettina LES SAUTERELLES 86

3 169311 20671101567 Billard Jessica DRAGON RIDERS 78

4 176394 20671101878 Arbona Chloe ROLLER MANIA 72

5 259423 20671202327 Pham Van Hue Salome DRAGON RIDERS 66

6 215071 20671101572 Stephan Flora ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF 62

7 320662 20671404575 Gauteron Audrey ROLLER CLUB LES NORDIKS DE TOURAINE 58

1 208741 20671202381 Bouquet Alix SKATE MACHIN ARSACAISE 100

2 160975 20671101535 Grall Justine ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF 86

3 161228 20671303418 Claris Charlotte SAM ROLLER SPORTS 78

4 208946 20671102172 Crenn Chloe ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF 72

5 176180 20671303433 Salmon Clemence SKATE MACHIN ARSACAISE 66

6 264730 20671101563 Bersoult Julie LES SAUTERELLES 62

7 196315 20671202337 Paugam Anna ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF 58

8 261164 XXX Martineau Lucille ROLLER SKATING BRESSUIRAIS 55
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Catégorie Benjamin Minime Femmes
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Classement cônes France: 1

Classement cônes WSSA: 1

Place n° licence WSSA ID Nom Prénom Club Pts France

1 176394 20671101878 Arbona Chloe ROLLER MANIA 100

2 259423 20671202327 Pham Van Hue Salome DRAGON RIDERS 86

3 196499 20671000895 Granjon Lily SAM ROLLER SPORTS 78

4 176180 20671303433 Salmon Clemence SKATE MACHIN ARSACAISE 72

5 335190 20671202336 Pham Van-Hue Nahema USO ROLLER ACCRO 66

6 98612 20671303326 Autin Bettina LES SAUTERELLES 62

7 208741 20671202381 Bouquet Alix SKATE MACHIN ARSACAISE 58

8 264730 20671101563 Bersoult Julie LES SAUTERELLES 55

9 161228 20671303418 Claris Charlotte SAM ROLLER SPORTS 52

9 160975 20671101535 Grall Justine ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF 52

9 261164 Martineau Lucille ROLLER SKATING BRESSUIRAIS 52

9 320662 20671404575 Gauteron Audrey ROLLER CLUB LES NORDIKS DE TOURAINE 52

13 208946 20671102172 Crenn Chloe ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF 44

13 196315 20671202337 Paugam Anna ROLLER CLUB ROSCOFF 44

1 196322 10671101529 Menard Nathan SPORT URBAIN NAZAIRIEN RIDE 100

2 262050 10671101533 Nicolao Ambroise DRAGON RIDERS 86

4 152109 10671202413 Rayer Alan ROLLER MANIA 72

3 201111 10671202394 Farthoat Romain SAM ROLLER SPORTS 78

5 176179 10671303384 Salmon Nicolas SKATE MACHIN ARSACAISE 66

6 264996 10671303383 Rutard Marius USO ROLLER ACCRO 62

7 236882 10671202427 Blin Alexis SPUC PESSAC 58

8 256768 10671303315 Merceron Alex ROLLER SKATING BRESSUIRAIS 55

9 202068 10671303386 Vidauporte Samuel SAM ROLLER SPORTS 52

9 299832 10671404329 Le Matoc H Martin CHARTRES ROLLER 52

9 206248 10671202423 Bouchain Guillaume SAM ROLLER SPORTS 52

9 317225 10671304282 Vende Flavien ROLLER SKATING BRESSUIRAIS 52

13 262320 XXX Brillaud Ronan ROLLER CLUB LES NORDIKS DE TOURAINE 44

13 240637 10671202552 Beaudet David ROLLER SKATING BRESSUIRAIS 44

13 321222 10671404321 Denis Alexandre CHARTRES ROLLER 44

13 321222 10671404321 Denis Alexandre CHARTRES ROLLER 44

17 218333 10671202549 Beaudet Nicolas ROLLER SKATING BRESSUIRAIS 38
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